
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group S15-602

Wed, 19 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Samuylik T.Y.
 A-306

Mon, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics of Nuclear Reactors  Stogov Y.V.  K-715
Mon, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  Bozhko Y.V.  dep.18
Mon, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Economics of Nuclear Industry Design and Construction  Putilov A.V.  A-100
Wed, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Thermal Design of Nuclear Power Systems  Maslov Y.A.  B-218
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Term Project: Design of Nuclear Fuel Elements  Bozhko Y.V., Baryshev G.K.

 T-108
Thu, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer Workshop  Panasenko R.A.  V-114
Thu, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of Record, Control, and Protection of Nuclear Materials  Glebov V.B.,

Krasnoborodko A.A.  B-210
Thu, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Materials Science (Materials for Nuclear Reactors).  Tenishev A.V.  T-209
Fri, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Calculations and Design of Fuel Elements at Nuclear Power Facilities  Bozhko Y.V.

 A-220
Fri, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Nuclear Technologies  Bozhko Y.V.  A-220
Wed, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Calculations and Design of Fuel Elements at Nuclear Power Facilities

 Bozhko Y.V.  A-119a
Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Materials Science (Materials for Nuclear Reactors).  Tenishev A.V.  B-108
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Record, Control, and Protection of Nuclear Materials  Glebov V.B.

 31-200
Tue, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Thermal Design of Nuclear Power Systems  Maslov Y.A.  31-216
Sat, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Nuclear Reactors  Uvakin M.A.  V-116


